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EVENT 301 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Lucas Horton 14 Wirral Metro     55.53   602     27.18 
2. Anthony Whittall 14 Co Manch Aq     56.33   577     27.79 
3. Liam Dawson 14 Nova Cent'n     56.45   573     27.56 
4. Connor Thorpe 14 Derventio     56.75   564     26.97 
5. David Allen 14 Black Lion     56.83   562     27.38 
6. Oliver Watts 14 Team Bath AS     57.07   555     27.52 
7. Oliver Burns 14 Wolv'hampton     57.25   550     28.09 
8. Charles Holyer 14 Fareham N'ds     57.31   548     27.60 
9. Benjamin Twynham 14 Co Derby     57.32   548     27.53 
10. Solomon Williams 14 Millfield     57.37   546     27.57 
11. Alexander Coyle 14 Bo Of Harrow     57.47   543     27.67 
11. Mackenzie Russell 14 Guildford Ct     57.47   543     27.78 
13. Leo He 14 Camden Swiss     57.73   536     27.12 
14. Oskar Farkas 14 Co Cambridge     57.78   535     27.50 
15. Oliver Covill 14 Ellesmere Co     57.83   533     27.52 
16. Henry Halloran-Day 14 Portsmouth N     58.13   525     28.27 
17. George Chapman 14 Lancing Col     58.20   523     28.06 
18. Cillian McGuinness 14 Bassetlaw SS     58.23   522     28.31 
19. Charlie Miller 14 Skegness     58.81   507     27.87 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Jack Skerry 15 Chelmsford     54.78   627     26.43 
2. Barney Howarth-Osborne 15 Sheffield C     54.81   626     26.75 
3. Oliver Kettle 15 Portsmouth N     54.85   625     27.10 
4. Adam Strickland 15 Derwentside     54.96   621     25.99 
5. Oliver Carless 15 Boldmere     55.23   612     26.60 
6. Max Adams 15 Co Salford     55.34   609     26.75 
7. Alessandro Rioda 15 Harlow Pen     55.39   607     26.22 
8. Ryan Zhao 15 Newcastle     55.43   606     26.81 
9. Dylan Godfrey 15 Wantage     55.63   599     26.83 
10. Oliver Taylor 15 Co Manch Aq     55.82   593     27.17 
11. Ellis Cleworth 15 Co Liverpool     55.86   592     27.36 
12. Mason Bland 15 KingstonHull     55.97   588     27.58 
13. Rhys Davidson 15 Team Luton     55.99   588     27.14 
14. Archie Evans 15 Corby     56.04   586     26.38 
15. Joshua Gough 15 Co Hereford     56.22   580     26.64 
16. Samuel Tucker 15 Wycombe Dist     56.42   574     27.52 
17. Fabian Brudnicki 15 Co Peterboro     56.47   573     26.74 
18. Zachary Raymond 15 Sevenoaks     56.56   570     26.86 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Silas Mendez 16 Reading     53.66   668     25.84 
2. Reuben Edwards 16 RTW Monson     53.92   658     26.14 
3. Charley Langford 16 Thanet Swim     54.33   643     26.19 
4. Thomas Woolley 16 Bromley     54.54   636     26.17 
5. Joseph Sadler 16 Nova Cent'n     54.63   633     26.15 
6. Dominic Bools 16 Radford     54.66   632     26.33 
7. Daniel Donovan 16 Guildford Ct     54.68   631     26.72 
8. Patrick Heeks 16 Pershore     54.74   629     26.32 
9. Maxwell George 16 Hatfield     54.82   626     26.95 
10. James Speers 16 Basildon Ph     54.97   621     26.73 
10. William Gearey 16 Worcester     54.97   621     26.18 
12. Lucas Peters 16 Nextline NED     55.02   619     26.57 
13. Jeremy Williams 16 Portsmouth N     55.05   618     26.66 
14. Nathan Woodrow 16 Co Norwich     55.06   618     26.70 
15. Jay Cushen 16 Winsford     55.09   617     26.50 
16. Leon Mowlem 16 West Dorset     55.47   604  - 
17. James Rollaston 16 Trafford Met     56.56   570     26.52 

17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Lewis Moore 17 teamipswich     53.11   689     26.06 
2. Benji Gillingham 17 Mt Kelly     53.45   676     25.81 
3. Ayotobi Laguda 17 Ellesmere Co     53.48   674     26.47 
4. Jeremy Kemp 17 Brompton     53.82   662     25.63 
5. Myles Robinson-Young 17 Co Peterboro     53.93   658     25.58 
6. Thomas Exall 17 Mid Sussex     53.94   657     25.51 
7. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro     54.00   655     26.04 
8. Joshua Bristow 17 Modernian     54.07   653     25.83 
9. Shakil Giordani 17 Haringey     54.17   649     25.73 
10. Cameron Lewis 17 Gloucester     54.18   649     25.77 
10. Joseph Thompson 17 Plymouth Lea     54.18   649     26.17 
12. Jackson Olin 17 Camden Swiss     54.26   646     26.00 
13. James McClenn 17 Chalfont     54.35   642     26.35 
14. Nathaniel Rodrigues 17 Sevenoaks     54.70   630     26.67 
15. Ben Blowers 17 Co Norwich     54.86   625     26.38 
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18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Regan Lloyd 22 teamipswich     51.52   754     24.97 
2. Jeffrey Chen 23 Bath Univ     51.64   749     24.73 
3. Charlie Hopkins 20 Swansea Uni     52.03   732     24.91 
4. Ryan Reader 21 Derventio     52.12   729     25.36 
5. Ben Taylor-Walsh 21 East Leeds     52.24   724     25.42 
6. Wil Hutchens 21 Swansea Uni     52.82   700     25.17 
7. Julian Chan Quee Lin 22 Loughboro Un     53.22   684     25.51 
  Robert Cowley 22 Co Manch Aq  DNC      
 

EVENT 301 Mens Open 100m Freestyle - Swim-Off 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. James Speers 16 Basildon Ph     54.16  + 0.42 649     26.45 
2. William Gearey 16 Worcester     55.44  + 0.64 605     25.63 

17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Joseph Thompson 17 Plymouth Lea     53.41  + 0.69 677     25.98 
2. Cameron Lewis 17 Gloucester     53.47  + 0.70 675     25.43 
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EVENT 302 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Ashleigh Baillie 13 Co Sheffield   4:33.29  + 0.75 647  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:40.23 200m  2:15.44 250m  2:49.54 300m  3:24.45 350m  3:59.43 400m  4:33.29 
    30.77    34.26    35.20    35.21    34.10    34.91    34.98    33.86 
2. Ruby Knight 13 Bo Kirklees   4:34.88   636  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:40.09 200m  2:15.04 250m  2:50.18 300m  3:25.19 350m  4:00.48 400m  4:34.88 
    30.81    34.02    35.26    34.95    35.14    35.01    35.29    34.40 
3. Ella Blocksidge 13 Co Salford   4:37.07  + 0.86 621  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:06.09 150m  1:41.41 200m  2:16.80 250m  2:52.12 300m  3:27.41 350m  4:02.70 400m  4:37.07 
    31.82    34.27    35.32    35.39    35.32    35.29    35.29    34.37 
4. Matilda Bogle 13 teamipswich   4:38.40  + 0.86 612  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:06.76 150m  1:42.76 200m - 250m  2:54.40 300m  3:30.07 350m  4:05.00 400m  4:38.40 
    31.52    35.24    36.00 -  1:11.64    35.67    34.93    33.40 
5. Isla Jones 12 Co Sheffield   4:38.54  + 0.72 611  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:40.02 200m  2:16.06 250m  2:52.26 300m  3:28.11 350m  4:04.10 400m  4:38.54 
    31.05    33.81    35.16    36.04    36.20    35.85    35.99    34.44 
6. Ella Osborne 13 Exeter City   4:38.95  + 0.77 609  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:07.40 150m  1:43.37 200m  2:18.82 250m  2:53.91 300m  3:29.15 350m  4:05.10 400m  4:38.95 
    32.21    35.19    35.97    35.45    35.09    35.24    35.95    33.85 
7. Annabel Pilgrim 13 Elmbridge   4:39.51   605  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.80 150m  1:41.34 200m  2:16.82 250m  2:52.19 300m  3:28.81 350m  4:04.75 400m  4:39.51 
    31.16    34.64    35.54    35.48    35.37    36.62    35.94    34.76 
8. Eleanor Kay 13 Bolton Metro   4:40.20  + 0.74 600  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:05.29 150m  1:40.96 200m  2:16.61 250m  2:51.99 300m  3:28.51 350m  4:04.76 400m  4:40.20 
    31.09    34.20    35.67    35.65    35.38    36.52    36.25    35.44 
9. Maia Noonan 13 Co Birm'ham   4:40.40  + 0.74 599  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:06.70 150m  1:41.86 200m  2:18.26 250m  2:53.95 300m  3:30.01 350m  4:05.72 400m  4:40.40 
    31.83    34.87    35.16    36.40    35.69    36.06    35.71    34.68 
10. Sasha Long 13 Co Leeds   4:41.07  + 0.70 595  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:42.95 200m  2:18.63 250m  2:54.97 300m  3:30.92 350m  4:06.56 400m  4:41.07 
    32.49    34.65    35.81    35.68    36.34    35.95    35.64    34.51 
11. Mia Goodale 13 Winchester   4:41.79  + 0.70 590  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:06.12 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:18.08 250m  2:54.09 300m  3:30.68 350m  4:06.94 400m  4:41.79 
    31.08    35.04    35.72    36.24    36.01    36.59    36.26    34.85 
12. Lauren Mew 13 Barnet Copt   4:42.18   588  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:06.80 150m  1:42.25 200m  2:18.19 250m  2:54.00 300m  3:30.22 350m  4:06.55 400m  4:42.18 
    32.04    34.76    35.45    35.94    35.81    36.22    36.33    35.63 
13. Sophie Traill 12 Stockport Mo   4:42.72   585  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:05.55 150m  1:41.64 200m  2:18.01 250m  2:54.33 300m  3:31.30 350m  4:07.73 400m  4:42.72 
    31.00    34.55    36.09    36.37    36.32    36.97    36.43    34.99 
14. Annabel Russell 13 Co Leicester   4:42.93  + 0.71 583  
 50m    32.85 100m  1:07.99 150m  1:43.92 200m  2:19.90 250m  2:56.33 300m  3:32.54 350m  4:08.54 400m  4:42.93 
    32.85    35.14    35.93    35.98    36.43    36.21    36.00    34.39 
15. Zara Beaumont 13 Co Hereford   4:43.10  + 0.81 582  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:07.60 150m  1:43.07 200m  2:19.01 250m  2:55.21 300m  3:31.50 350m  4:08.06 400m  4:43.10 
    32.24    35.36    35.47    35.94    36.20    36.29    36.56    35.04 
16. Ruby Griffiths 13 Plymouth Lea   4:43.27   581  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:07.85 150m  1:43.65 200m  2:19.75 250m  2:55.68 300m  3:32.02 350m  4:07.94 400m  4:43.27 
    32.20    35.65    35.80    36.10    35.93    36.34    35.92    35.33 
17. Holly Chapman 13 RTW Monson   4:43.56   579  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:42.49 200m  2:19.21 250m  2:54.70 300m  3:31.78 350m  4:07.77 400m  4:43.56 
    32.26    34.88    35.35    36.72    35.49    37.08    35.99    35.79 
18. Sophie Busby 13 Derventio   4:44.45  + 0.81 574  
 50m    31.93 100m  1:06.72 150m  1:42.37 200m  2:18.50 250m  2:54.94 300m  3:31.91 350m  4:08.99 400m  4:44.45 
    31.93    34.79    35.65    36.13    36.44    36.97    37.08    35.46 
19. Bethan Cooke 12 Chase   4:44.81  + 0.86 572  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:06.01 150m  1:42.72 200m  2:19.15 250m  2:55.49 300m  3:32.13 350m  4:08.95 400m  4:44.81 
    31.28    34.73    36.71    36.43    36.34    36.64    36.82    35.86 
20. Iona Logan 13 Co Leeds   4:49.29  + 0.70 546  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:09.20 150m  1:45.65 200m  2:22.19 250m  2:58.51 300m  3:36.12 350m  4:13.71 400m  4:49.29 
    33.39    35.81    36.45    36.54    36.32    37.61    37.59    35.58 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin Lansom 14 Stockport Mo   4:34.77   637  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:05.77 150m  1:40.69 200m  2:15.74 250m  2:49.92 300m  3:25.18 350m  4:00.43 400m  4:34.77 
    31.51    34.26    34.92    35.05    34.18    35.26    35.25    34.34 
2. Hermione Roe 14 Stockport Mo   4:35.20  + 0.68 634  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:40.89 200m  2:15.91 250m  2:51.20 300m  3:26.37 350m  4:01.49 400m  4:35.20 
    31.16    34.46    35.27    35.02    35.29    35.17    35.12    33.71 
3. Freya Johnson 14 Co Leeds   4:35.24  + 0.73 634  
 50m    31.91 100m  1:06.46 150m  1:41.10 200m  2:16.35 250m  2:51.08 300m  3:26.30 350m  4:00.87 400m  4:35.24 
    31.91    34.55    34.64    35.25    34.73    35.22    34.57    34.37 
4. Katie Hale 14 Ellesmere Co   4:35.25  + 0.77 634  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:40.04 200m  2:15.26 250m  2:50.31 300m  3:25.94 350m  4:01.60 400m  4:35.25 
    30.67    34.76    34.61    35.22    35.05    35.63    35.66    33.65 
5. Lucy Dixon 14 Co Salford   4:36.76  + 0.69 623  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:05.23 150m  1:40.50 200m  2:15.80 250m  2:51.46 300m  3:26.99 350m  4:02.48 400m  4:36.76 
    31.14    34.09    35.27    35.30    35.66    35.53    35.49    34.28 
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6. Keira Hancock 14 Co Birm'ham   4:38.60  + 0.77 611  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:05.08 150m  1:40.20 200m  2:15.31 250m  2:50.62 300m  3:26.48 350m  4:02.91 400m  4:38.60 
    30.96    34.12    35.12    35.11    35.31    35.86    36.43    35.69 
7. Mollie Briggs 14 South Lincs   4:38.88   609  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:42.23 200m  2:17.92 250m  2:53.28 300m  3:28.93 350m  4:04.19 400m  4:38.88 
    31.62    34.83    35.78    35.69    35.36    35.65    35.26    34.69 
8. Josephine Klein 14 Exeter City   4:39.47  + 0.66 605  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.28 150m  1:43.19 200m  2:18.96 250m  2:55.23 300m  3:30.93 350m  4:07.41 400m  4:39.47 
    32.02    35.26    35.91    35.77    36.27    35.70    36.48    32.06 
9. Emily McWilliam 14 Seagulls SC   4:39.82  + 0.85 603  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:41.59 200m  2:17.44 250m  2:53.85 300m  3:29.94 350m  4:05.90 400m  4:39.82 
    31.40    34.71    35.48    35.85    36.41    36.09    35.96    33.92 
10. Charlotte Norman 14 teamipswich   4:40.60  + 0.77 598  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:06.61 150m  1:42.42 200m  2:18.06 250m  2:54.20 300m  3:30.45 350m  4:06.27 400m  4:40.60 
    31.73    34.88    35.81    35.64    36.14    36.25    35.82    34.33 
11. Bethany Abrams 14 Mid Sussex   4:41.17  + 0.58 594  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:06.62 150m  1:41.77 200m  2:17.64 250m - 300m  3:29.97 350m  4:06.51 400m  4:41.17 
    32.39    34.23    35.15    35.87 -  1:12.33    36.54    34.66 
12. Chloe Burkill 14 Sutton Cheam   4:41.99  + 0.68 589  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:06.78 150m  1:42.23 200m  2:18.23 250m  2:54.04 300m  3:31.07 350m  4:06.86 400m  4:41.99 
    32.09    34.69    35.45    36.00    35.81    37.03    35.79    35.13 
13. Holly Lamb 14 Southend   4:42.29  + 0.75 587  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:07.07 150m  1:43.18 200m  2:19.03 250m  2:55.43 300m  3:31.39 350m  4:07.69 400m  4:42.29 
    31.72    35.35    36.11    35.85    36.40    35.96    36.30    34.60 
14. Emma Bennett 14 RTW Monson   4:42.42  + 0.82 586  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:41.63 200m  2:18.06 250m  2:54.39 300m  3:30.88 350m  4:07.18 400m  4:42.42 
    31.40    34.20    36.03    36.43    36.33    36.49    36.30    35.24 
15. Isobel Hextall 14 KingstonHull   4:42.88  + 0.77 584  
 50m    31.60 100m  1:07.00 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:19.00 250m  2:55.57 300m  3:31.89 350m  4:07.93 400m  4:42.88 
    31.60    35.40    35.93    36.07    36.57    36.32    36.04    34.95 
16. Poppy Hogg 14 Northampton   4:43.55  + 0.86 579  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:06.49 150m  1:42.46 200m  2:18.83 250m  2:55.06 300m  3:31.70 350m  4:08.24 400m  4:43.55 
    31.63    34.86    35.97    36.37    36.23    36.64    36.54    35.31 
17. Grace Conroy 14 Co Sheffield   4:49.54  + 0.77 544  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:05.71 150m  1:41.98 200m  2:19.32 250m  2:56.72 300m  3:34.84 350m  4:12.82 400m  4:49.54 
    30.99    34.72    36.27    37.34    37.40    38.12    37.98    36.72 
18. Niamh Hutchinson 14 Plymouth Lea   4:52.68  + 0.67 527  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:08.35 150m  1:45.37 200m  2:24.07 250m  3:00.68 300m  3:39.01 350m  4:16.24 400m  4:52.68 
    31.92    36.43    37.02    38.70    36.61    38.33    37.23    36.44 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Freya Rothery 15 Toronto CAN   4:28.16  + 0.71 685  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:05.79 150m  1:40.20 200m  2:14.55 250m  2:48.19 300m  3:22.19 350m  3:55.75 400m  4:28.16 
    31.80    33.99    34.41    34.35    33.64    34.00    33.56    32.41 
2. Lola Proctor 15 Sutton Cheam   4:37.89  + 0.74 616  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:04.82 150m  1:40.28 200m  2:15.66 250m  2:51.12 300m  3:27.09 350m  4:02.94 400m  4:37.89 
    30.73    34.09    35.46    35.38    35.46    35.97    35.85    34.95 
3. Lauren Bradley-Holt 15 Co Salford   4:37.97  + 0.72 615  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:06.90 150m  1:43.04 200m  2:18.87 250m  2:54.75 300m  3:30.44 350m  4:05.85 400m  4:37.97 
    31.76    35.14    36.14    35.83    35.88    35.69    35.41    32.12 
4. Lois Keyes 15 Co Liverpool   4:38.32  + 0.81 613  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:07.05 150m  1:42.25 200m  2:17.83 250m  2:53.44 300m  3:29.24 350m  4:04.29 400m  4:38.32 
    32.07    34.98    35.20    35.58    35.61    35.80    35.05    34.03 
5. Kate Haswell 15 Derventio   4:38.64  + 0.71 611  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:05.20 150m  1:39.99 200m  2:15.84 250m  2:51.25 300m  3:27.35 350m  4:03.53 400m  4:38.64 
    31.03    34.17    34.79    35.85    35.41    36.10    36.18    35.11 
6. Annabel Wilson 15 Beckenham   4:39.54  + 0.81 605  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:40.77 200m  2:16.34 250m  2:51.90 300m  3:28.16 350m  4:04.34 400m  4:39.54 
    31.21    34.10    35.46    35.57    35.56    36.26    36.18    35.20 
7. Ashleigh Morrow 15 Bracknell   4:39.75  + 0.80 603  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:06.16 150m  1:41.48 200m  2:17.36 250m  2:53.20 300m  3:28.90 350m  4:04.71 400m  4:39.75 
    31.54    34.62    35.32    35.88    35.84    35.70    35.81    35.04 
8. Millie Checkley 15 Co Birm'ham   4:40.22  + 0.73 600  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:40.04 200m  2:15.88 250m  2:52.14 300m  3:28.40 350m  4:05.01 400m  4:40.22 
    30.93    34.10    35.01    35.84    36.26    36.26    36.61    35.21 
9. Ella Stabler 15 York City   4:40.48  + 0.82 599  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:17.03 250m  2:52.39 300m  3:29.05 350m  4:05.28 400m  4:40.48 
    30.93    34.67    35.11    36.32    35.36    36.66    36.23    35.20 
10. Caitlin Gulliver 15 TigersharksW   4:41.26  + 0.73 594  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:05.79 150m  1:42.04 200m  2:17.97 250m  2:54.20 300m  3:30.16 350m  4:06.69 400m  4:41.26 
    31.25    34.54    36.25    35.93    36.23    35.96    36.53    34.57 
11. Sophie Murray 15 Barnet Copt   4:41.46  + 0.78 592  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:06.24 150m  1:41.52 200m  2:17.49 250m  2:53.77 300m  3:29.91 350m  4:06.23 400m  4:41.46 
    31.54    34.70    35.28    35.97    36.28    36.14    36.32    35.23 
12. Laura Sharrock 15 Bo Of Harrow   4:41.64  + 0.76 591  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:06.58 150m  1:42.28 200m  2:17.94 250m  2:53.85 300m  3:29.88 350m  4:05.88 400m  4:41.64 
    31.72    34.86    35.70    35.66    35.91    36.03    36.00    35.76 
13. Emily Brook 15 Bo Kirklees   4:41.88  + 0.66 590  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:05.72 150m  1:41.28 200m  2:17.24 250m  2:53.50 300m  3:29.89 350m  4:06.04 400m  4:41.88 
    31.57    34.15    35.56    35.96    36.26    36.39    36.15    35.84 
14. Yasmine Sheffield 15 Leic Sharks   4:42.80  + 0.77 584  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:43.20 200m  2:18.85 250m  2:54.63 300m  3:31.69 350m  4:07.12 400m  4:42.80 
    32.51    34.88    35.81    35.65    35.78    37.06    35.43    35.68 
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15. Madison Turner 15 Skipton   4:43.49  + 0.84 580  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:42.57 200m  2:18.27 250m  2:54.96 300m  3:31.46 350m  4:08.06 400m  4:43.49 
    32.14    34.19    36.24    35.70    36.69    36.50    36.60    35.43 
16. Harmony Torrington 15 Co Derby   4:44.82   572  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:06.28 150m  1:41.97 200m  2:18.42 250m  2:54.52 300m  3:31.32 350m  4:08.23 400m  4:44.82 
    31.58    34.70    35.69    36.45    36.10    36.80    36.91    36.59 
17. Alexandra Woodhead 15 Bo Kirklees   4:46.75  + 0.77 560  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:20.09 250m  2:57.00 300m  3:33.88 350m  4:10.97 400m  4:46.75 
    32.29    35.02    36.38    36.40    36.91    36.88    37.09    35.78 
18. Lily Scott 15 TigersJersey   4:47.58  + 0.72 555  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:06.53 150m  1:42.85 200m  2:19.39 250m  2:56.16 300m  3:33.76 350m  4:11.20 400m  4:47.58 
    31.39    35.14    36.32    36.54    36.77    37.60    37.44    36.38 
19. Emily Unsworth 15 Co Manch Aq   4:49.50  + 0.64 544  
 50m    31.93 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:43.34 200m  2:20.48 250m  2:57.73 300m  3:35.39 350m  4:12.78 400m  4:49.50 
    31.93    35.21    36.20    37.14    37.25    37.66    37.39    36.72 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Eve Leleux 16 Wrekin Coll   4:32.16   655  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:04.94 150m  1:39.68 200m  2:14.93 250m  2:49.85 300m  3:25.33 350m  4:00.27 400m  4:32.16 
    30.68    34.26    34.74    35.25    34.92    35.48    34.94    31.89 
2. Melody Jones 16 Bo Stockton   4:34.07  + 0.76 642  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:03.78 150m  1:38.00 200m  2:12.60 250m  2:47.03 300m  3:22.38 350m  3:58.39 400m  4:34.07 
    30.53    33.25    34.22    34.60    34.43    35.35    36.01    35.68 
3. Erin Hoyland 16 Co Manch Aq   4:34.09   642  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:04.22 150m  1:38.91 200m  2:13.80 250m  2:49.02 300m  3:24.27 350m  3:59.58 400m  4:34.09 
    30.65    33.57    34.69    34.89    35.22    35.25    35.31    34.51 
4. Amelia Moule 16 Romford Town   4:35.62  + 0.78 631  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:05.18 150m  1:40.01 200m  2:15.22 250m  2:50.15 300m  3:25.74 350m  4:01.35 400m  4:35.62 
    31.28    33.90    34.83    35.21    34.93    35.59    35.61    34.27 
5. Emily Preedy 16 TigersharksW   4:36.49  + 0.82 625  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:03.88 150m  1:39.19 200m  2:14.29 250m  2:50.39 300m  3:26.17 350m  4:02.33 400m  4:36.49 
    30.22    33.66    35.31    35.10    36.10    35.78    36.16    34.16 
6. Rachel Cornford 16 Wycombe Dist   4:36.53  + 0.73 625  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:05.27 150m  1:40.68 200m  2:15.50 250m  2:51.14 300m  3:26.71 350m  4:02.20 400m  4:36.53 
    31.25    34.02    35.41    34.82    35.64    35.57    35.49    34.33 
7. Jennifer Green 16 Wigan BEST   4:36.67  + 0.77 624  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:04.53 150m  1:39.40 200m  2:14.70 250m  2:50.16 300m  3:26.22 350m  4:01.84 400m  4:36.67 
    30.87    33.66    34.87    35.30    35.46    36.06    35.62    34.83 
8. Imogen Rhodes 16 Ellesmere Co   4:37.94  + 0.66 615  
 50m    30.86 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:40.43 200m  2:15.96 250m  2:51.11 300m  3:26.73 350m  4:02.34 400m  4:37.94 
    30.86    34.58    34.99    35.53    35.15    35.62    35.61    35.60 
9. G Moller-Butcher 16 Guildford Ct   4:38.30  + 0.75 613  
 50m - 100m  1:05.24 150m  1:40.01 200m  2:14.87 250m  2:50.69 300m  3:26.58 350m  4:02.95 400m  4:38.30 
 -  1:05.24    34.77    34.86    35.82    35.89    36.37    35.35 
10. Adel Zakrzewski 16 Wycombe Dist   4:39.46  + 0.70 605  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.13 150m  1:40.33 200m  2:15.48 250m  2:51.74 300m  3:28.01 350m  4:04.62 400m  4:39.46 
    30.91    34.22    35.20    35.15    36.26    36.27    36.61    34.84 
11. Abigail Jackson 16 Rotherham Mo   4:41.03  + 0.65 595  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:06.07 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:17.52 250m  2:53.57 300m  3:29.81 350m  4:06.10 400m  4:41.03 
    31.75    34.32    35.77    35.68    36.05    36.24    36.29    34.93 
12. Taylor O'Rourke 16 Northampton   4:45.52   568  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:06.09 150m  1:41.58 200m  2:18.46 250m  2:55.08 300m  3:32.49 350m  4:09.29 400m  4:45.52 
    31.08    35.01    35.49    36.88    36.62    37.41    36.80    36.23 
13. Katie Hammond 16 Co Cambridge   4:46.04   564  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:07.02 150m  1:42.95 200m  2:19.73 250m  2:56.29 300m  3:33.28 350m  4:10.20 400m  4:46.04 
    32.24    34.78    35.93    36.78    36.56    36.99    36.92    35.84 
14. Chloe Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees   4:46.71  + 0.77 560  
 50m    33.03 100m  1:07.91 150m  1:43.91 200m  2:19.77 250m  2:56.85 300m  3:33.45 350m  4:10.61 400m  4:46.71 
    33.03    34.88    36.00    35.86    37.08    36.60    37.16    36.10 
15. Faye Francis 16 Portsmouth N   4:46.99  + 0.75 559  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:42.26 200m  2:19.19 250m  2:56.66 300m  3:33.95 350m  4:11.51 400m  4:46.99 
    31.25    35.05    35.96    36.93    37.47    37.29    37.56    35.48 
  Chloe Quinn 16 Nova Cent'n  DNC     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Tiegan Child 17 Beckenham   4:28.03  + 0.67 686  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:03.20 150m  1:37.18 200m  2:10.92 250m  2:45.06 300m  3:19.50 350m  3:54.27 400m  4:28.03 
    30.12    33.08    33.98    33.74    34.14    34.44    34.77    33.76 
2. Katie Thompson 17 Amersham   4:28.58   682  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:04.79 150m  1:37.96 200m  2:11.88 250m  2:45.79 300m  3:20.44 350m  3:54.87 400m  4:28.58 
    31.00    33.79    33.17    33.92    33.91    34.65    34.43    33.71 
3. Alice Thickett 17 Co Sheffield   4:28.95  + 0.70 679  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:39.09 200m  2:13.93 250m  2:47.40 300m  3:22.21 350m  3:55.79 400m  4:28.95 
    30.80    34.06    34.23    34.84    33.47    34.81    33.58    33.16 
4. Jessica Podger 18 Millfield   4:30.14  + 0.77 670  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:04.70 150m  1:38.82 200m  2:12.26 250m  2:46.06 300m  3:20.92 350m  3:55.77 400m  4:30.14 
    31.22    33.48    34.12    33.44    33.80    34.86    34.85    34.37 
5. Jodie Gittins 17 Wigan BEST   4:30.30  + 0.63 669  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:04.27 150m  1:39.29 200m  2:13.71 250m  2:48.24 300m  3:22.61 350m  3:57.01 400m  4:30.30 
    30.42    33.85    35.02    34.42    34.53    34.37    34.40    33.29 
6. Charlotte Walker 17 St Felix Sch   4:30.41   668  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:05.17 150m  1:39.77 200m  2:14.37 250m  2:48.37 300m  3:22.61 350m  3:56.49 400m  4:30.41 
    31.17    34.00    34.60    34.60    34.00    34.24    33.88    33.92 
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7. Olivia Miles 17 Thanet Swim   4:30.51  + 0.77 667  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:04.80 150m  1:39.76 200m  2:14.44 250m  2:49.10 300m  3:23.76 350m  3:57.81 400m  4:30.51 
    30.95    33.85    34.96    34.68    34.66    34.66    34.05    32.70 
8. Keeley Murcott 17 Royal Wolv   4:31.06   663  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:03.92 150m  1:37.85 200m  2:12.41 250m  2:47.19 300m  3:21.99 350m  3:56.83 400m  4:31.06 
    31.06    32.86    33.93    34.56    34.78    34.80    34.84    34.23 
9. Amy Pemberton 18 Plymouth Lea   4:31.51  + 0.72 660  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:04.67 150m  1:39.39 200m  2:13.96 250m  2:48.79 300m  3:23.38 350m  3:57.98 400m  4:31.51 
    31.11    33.56    34.72    34.57    34.83    34.59    34.60    33.53 
10. Emma Dickson 17 Co Manch Aq   4:32.68  + 0.79 652  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:39.50 200m  2:14.17 250m  2:48.71 300m  3:23.24 350m  3:58.84 400m  4:32.68 
    30.83    33.88    34.79    34.67    34.54    34.53    35.60    33.84 
11. Ellie Wheeler 17 Basildon Ph   4:34.70   637  
 50m - 100m  1:04.88 150m  1:39.10 200m  2:13.82 250m  2:48.58 300m  3:24.36 350m  3:59.60 400m  4:34.70 
 -  1:04.88    34.22    34.72    34.76    35.78    35.24    35.10 
12. Molly Colbert 18 Nova Cent'n   4:35.07  + 0.77 635  
 50m    30.28 100m  1:03.61 150m  1:38.06 200m  2:13.20 250m  2:48.50 300m  3:23.91 350m  3:59.89 400m  4:35.07 
    30.28    33.33    34.45    35.14    35.30    35.41    35.98    35.18 
13. Scarlett Callaghan 17 Beckenham   4:37.01  + 0.79 621  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.16 150m  1:40.00 200m  2:15.95 250m  2:51.73 300m  3:27.46 350m  4:02.73 400m  4:37.01 
    31.20    33.96    34.84    35.95    35.78    35.73    35.27    34.28 
14. Caitlin Kilgallen 17 Chase   4:40.00  + 0.86 602  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:41.12 200m  2:16.58 250m  2:52.11 300m  3:28.62 350m  4:04.05 400m  4:40.00 
    31.20    34.28    35.64    35.46    35.53    36.51    35.43    35.95 
  Rebecca Flisher 17 Nova Cent'n  DNC 
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EVENT 303 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. William Perry 19 Northampton 6  5:48.81  + 0.56 561  
 50m    37.00 100m  1:18.89 150m  2:03.86 200m  2:48.64 250m  3:33.78 300m  4:19.16 350m - 400m  5:48.81 
    37.00    41.89    44.97    44.78    45.14    45.38 -  1:29.65 
2. Luke Batty 14 Bolton Metro 9  5:07.89  + 0.68 534  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:10.51 150m  1:50.28 200m  2:30.48 250m  3:10.61 300m  3:50.75 350m  4:29.94 400m  5:07.89 
    33.24    37.27    39.77    40.20    40.13    40.14    39.19    37.95 
3. Charlie Coulam 16 Bridlington 10  5:01.16  + 0.88 491  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:48.42 200m  2:27.41 250m  3:07.66 300m  3:46.66 350m  4:26.39 400m  5:01.16 
    32.41    36.73    39.28    38.99    40.25    39.00    39.73    34.77 
4. Reilly Shanahan 19 Shrewsbury 9  5:21.77  + 0.80 468  
 50m    35.05 100m  1:15.09 150m  1:56.72 200m  2:38.60 250m  3:20.23 300m  4:01.67 350m  4:42.40 400m  5:21.77 
    35.05    40.04    41.63    41.88    41.63    41.44    40.73    39.37 
5. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 8  5:37.42   456  
 50m    36.91 100m  1:17.07 150m  1:59.61 200m  2:42.71 250m  3:26.48 300m  4:10.30 350m  4:54.50 400m  5:37.42 
    36.91    40.16    42.54    43.10    43.77    43.82    44.20    42.92 
6. Sebastian Williams 15 Mt Kelly 6  6:17.25  + 0.63 443  
 50m    42.90 100m - 150m  2:21.67 200m - 250m  3:58.26 300m  4:45.50 350m  5:32.86 400m  6:17.25 
    42.90 -  1:38.77 -  1:36.59    47.24    47.36    44.39 
7. Maximilian Tulloch 14 Chalfont 9  5:31.73  + 0.69 427  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:16.64 150m  1:59.23 200m  2:42.97 250m  3:26.25 300m  4:08.49 350m  4:51.45 400m  5:31.73 
    35.44    41.20    42.59    43.74    43.28    42.24    42.96    40.28 
8. Ethan Naisbitt 16 Pioneer 79 9  5:37.44   406  
 50m    36.14 100m  1:17.40 150m  2:00.57 200m  2:43.50 250m  3:27.02 300m  4:10.85 350m  4:55.00 400m  5:37.44 
    36.14    41.26    43.17    42.93    43.52    43.83    44.15    42.44 
9. Benjamin Pope 15 Havant & Wat 8  5:51.93  + 0.74 402  
 50m    37.18 100m  1:20.76 150m  2:06.64 200m  2:52.92 250m  3:39.89 300m  4:25.27 350m  5:10.01 400m  5:51.93 
    37.18    43.58    45.88    46.28    46.97    45.38    44.74    41.92 
10. Matthew Davies 15 RomseyTotton 9  5:59.29  + 0.86 336  
 50m    37.96 100m - 150m  2:08.43 200m  4:29.37 250m  3:42.86 300m - 350m  5:17.14 400m  5:59.29 
    37.96 -  1:30.47  2:20.94    13.49 -  1:34.28    42.15 
11. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6  7:05.29  + 0.72 309  
 50m    49.92 100m  1:44.76 150m  2:38.28 200m  3:32.96 250m  4:25.69 300m  5:19.44 350m  6:13.37 400m  7:05.29 
    49.92    54.84    53.52    54.68    52.73    53.75    53.93    51.92 
12. Alexander Hobbs 14 Mt Kelly 7  6:58.58   296  
 50m - 100m  1:39.15 150m - 200m  3:27.46 250m - 300m  5:15.00 350m - 400m  6:58.58 
 -  1:39.15 -  1:48.31 -  1:47.54 -  1:43.58 
13. Xander Harris 15 Devonport 6  7:23.72   272  
 50m    45.83 100m  1:41.37 150m  2:37.51 200m  3:34.95 250m  4:32.50 300m  5:31.43 350m  6:29.42 400m  7:23.72 
    45.83    55.54    56.14    57.44    57.55    58.93    57.99    54.30 
14. Jamie Markall 16 Orion 8  7:07.76  + 0.77 223  
 50m    43.86 100m  1:37.44 150m - 200m - 250m  4:26.87 300m  5:21.98 350m  6:14.79 400m  7:07.76 
    43.86    53.58 - -  2:49.43    55.11    52.81    52.97 
15. James Watson 15 Harrogate 8  7:15.92  + 0.91 211  
 50m    45.88 100m  1:37.81 150m  2:34.93 200m  3:31.94 250m - 300m  5:24.90 350m  6:23.11 400m  7:15.92 
    45.88    51.93    57.12    57.01 -  1:52.96    58.21    52.81 
16. William Whitehead 14 Derventio 8  7:34.66  + 0.82 186  
 50m    46.11 100m  1:44.09 150m  2:43.77 200m - 250m  4:42.60 300m  3:41.93 350m - 400m  7:34.66 
    46.11    57.98    59.68 -  1:58.83    59.33 -  3:52.73 
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EVENT 304 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Fern Sneddon 13 RTW Monson 6  6:30.60  + 0.41 522  
 50m    42.04 100m  1:30.96 150m  2:21.19 200m  3:10.99 250m  4:00.38 300m  4:51.32 350m  5:41.96 400m  6:30.60 
    42.04    48.92    50.23    49.80    49.39    50.94    50.64    48.64 
2. G Cooper-Holmes 19 Cockermouth 7  6:18.59   492  
 50m    42.06 100m  1:29.32 150m  2:17.35 200m  3:05.74 250m  3:53.85 300m  4:42.90 350m  5:31.33 400m  6:18.59 
    42.06    47.26    48.03    48.39    48.11    49.05    48.43    47.26 
3. Eliza Humphrey 14 Northampton 11  6:30.52  + 0.93 475  
 50m    43.57 100m  1:33.00 150m  2:24.26 200m  3:14.25 250m  4:04.97 300m  4:54.54 350m  5:43.17 400m  6:30.52 
    43.57    49.43    51.26    49.99    50.72    49.57    48.63    47.35 
4. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10  5:56.94  + 0.72 429  
 50m    38.58 100m  1:22.70 150m  2:10.22 200m  2:57.23 250m  3:42.89 300m  4:29.20 350m  5:14.49 400m  5:56.94 
    38.58    44.12    47.52    47.01    45.66    46.31    45.29    42.45 
5. Scarlett Humphrey 14 Northampton 11  6:52.80  + 0.96 402  
 50m    45.96 100m  1:37.44 150m  2:29.78 200m  3:21.94 250m  4:16.04 300m  5:08.67 350m  6:02.49 400m  6:52.80 
    45.96    51.48    52.34    52.16    54.10    52.63    53.82    50.31 
6. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  5:57.81   400  
 50m    40.13 100m  1:26.02 150m - 200m  2:59.27 250m - 300m  4:30.99 350m - 400m  5:57.81 
    40.13    45.89 -  1:33.25 -  1:31.72 -  1:26.82 
7. Aliya Bacakoglu 15 Bo Kirklees 9  6:00.32  + 0.73 392  
 50m    40.59 100m  1:27.96 150m  2:14.62 200m  3:01.23 250m  3:46.31 300m  4:32.02 350m  5:16.65 400m  6:00.32 
    40.59    47.37    46.66    46.61    45.08    45.71    44.63    43.67 
8. Georgia Howell 17 Littleh'pton 7  6:54.02  + 0.73 376  
 50m    46.58 100m  1:39.44 150m  2:33.33 200m  3:27.06 250m  4:20.66 300m  5:13.94 350m  6:05.39 400m  6:54.02 
    46.58    52.86    53.89    53.73    53.60    53.28    51.45    48.63 
9. Eleanor Bamber 23 Oldham Aqua 10  6:13.15  + 0.90 375  
 50m    40.50 100m  1:25.84 150m  2:12.75 200m  3:00.97 250m  3:49.31 300m  4:37.31 350m  5:26.27 400m  6:13.15 
    40.50    45.34    46.91    48.22    48.34    48.00    48.96    46.88 
9. Madeleine Harris 16 Elmbridge 9  6:05.59   375  
 50m    40.50 100m  1:26.88 150m  2:13.81 200m  3:00.78 250m  3:46.94 300m  6:05.59 350m  5:20.64 400m  6:05.59 
    40.50    46.38    46.93    46.97    46.16  2:18.65    15.05    44.95 
11. Genevieve Hunter 17 Tonbridge 8  6:33.68  + 0.77 361  
 50m    43.72 100m  1:33.23 150m  2:24.17 200m  3:16.00 250m  4:04.81 300m  4:54.04 350m  5:43.58 400m  6:33.68 
    43.72    49.51    50.94    51.83    48.81    49.23    49.54    50.10 
12. Eva French 12 Nuneaton 10  6:19.65   356  
 50m    42.75 100m  1:30.52 150m  2:19.72 200m  3:08.36 250m  3:56.73 300m  4:45.72 350m  5:34.40 400m  6:19.65 
    42.75    47.77    49.20    48.64    48.37    48.99    48.68    45.25 
13. Samantha Lewis 27 Satellite 8  6:40.31  + 0.94 343  
 50m    43.43 100m  1:32.58 150m  2:23.80 200m  3:14.65 250m  4:06.38 300m  4:58.11 350m  5:49.12 400m  6:40.31 
    43.43    49.15    51.22    50.85    51.73    51.73    51.01    51.19 
14. Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 10  6:26.83   337  
 50m    42.12 100m  1:28.54 150m  2:17.64 200m  3:08.02 250m  3:59.68 300m  4:50.33 350m  5:39.70 400m  6:26.83 
    42.12    46.42    49.10    50.38    51.66    50.65    49.37    47.13 
15. Elizabeth Foster 15 Havant & Wat 7  7:23.03   307  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  7:23.03 
 - - - - - - -  7:23.03 
16. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12  7:02.07   283  
 50m    45.91 100m  1:37.73 150m  2:33.85 200m  3:30.13 250m  4:25.22 300m  5:19.36 350m  6:12.16 400m  7:02.07 
    45.91    51.82    56.12    56.28    55.09    54.14    52.80    49.91 
17. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp 13  6:46.00  + 0.77 261  
 50m    44.02 100m  1:34.85 150m  2:27.20 200m  3:19.53 250m  4:12.15 300m  5:05.10 350m  5:57.72 400m  6:46.00 
    44.02    50.83    52.35    52.33    52.62    52.95    52.62    48.28 
18. Ellie Spokes 16 Nova Cent'n 6  8:18.17  + 0.75 252  
 50m    55.62 100m  1:57.98 150m - 200m  4:07.06 250m  5:11.06 300m  6:15.19 350m  7:17.47 400m  8:18.17 
    55.62  1:02.36 -  2:09.08  1:04.00  1:04.13  1:02.28  1:00.70 
19. Rebecca Franks 22 Lincoln Vulc 9  7:08.39  + 0.93 233  
 50m    42.91 100m  1:36.62 150m  2:32.64 200m  3:29.40 250m  4:24.32 300m  5:21.20 350m  6:15.13 400m  7:08.39 
    42.91    53.71    56.02    56.76    54.92    56.88    53.93    53.26 
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EVENT 305 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Spencer 14 Gosport     29.64   530  
2. Marin De Villard 14 St Felix Sch     29.72   526  
3. Samuel Pyefinch 14 Maxwell     29.97   513  
4. Thomas Maskell 13 Derwentside     30.01   511  
5. R Rowbotham-Keating 14 Co Manch Aq     30.02   510  
6. Henry Knight 14 Rushden     30.08   507  
7. Oliver Burns 14 Wolv'hampton     30.26   498  
8. Harvey Chapman Lennon 14 Dulwich Dolp     30.38   493  
9. Luke Smith 14 Bo Kirklees     30.39   492  
10. Ben Croft 14 Bo Kirklees     30.42   491  
11. Edward Merhan 14 West Suffolk     30.43   490  
12. Conor Cherrington 13 S Bournem'th     30.44   490  
13. Filip Malov 14 Sutton Cheam     30.47   488  
13. James Sproston 14 Erith & Dist     30.47   488  
15. Joe Carter 14 Io Wight     30.57   483  
16. Max Marshman 14 Weston S M     30.74   475  
17. Samuel Ryan 13 Orpington OJ     30.84   471  
18. Henry Halloran-Day 14 Portsmouth N     31.13   458  
19. Mackenzie Russell 14 Guildford Ct     31.71   433  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Tucker 15 Wycombe Dist     27.98   631  
2. Cameron Williams 15 Dartmoor DA     28.50   597  
3. Fritz Dietz 15 Dartmoor DA     28.84   576  
4. Jack Skerry 15 Chelmsford     28.92   571  
4. Ashley Donaldson 15 Altrincham     28.92   571  
6. Ellis Cleworth 15 Co Liverpool     29.11   560  
7. Fabian Brudnicki 15 Co Peterboro     29.21   554  
8. Charles Hazell 15 Rushmoor Ryl     29.26   551  
9. Matthew Woodhall 15 Co Sheffield     29.39   544  
9. Joe Overton 15 Enfield Sq     29.39   544  
11. Elijah Kendrick 15 Shiverers     29.43   542  
12. Donatas Dragasius 15 Camden Swiss     29.48   539  
13. Arvin Rodriguez 15 Watford SC     29.55   535  
14. Bailey Boyd-Aust 15 Aquabears     30.14   504  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Oliver Morgan 16 Ludlow     27.67   652  
2. Sonny Chamberlain-Hyde 16 Seagulls SC     28.18   617  
3. James Meyrick 16 Maidenhead     28.25   613  
4. Daniel Carey 16 Rugby     28.57   592  
5. Joshua Skinner 16 Nova Cent'n     28.61   590  
6. Callum Tonkins 16 Team Jorvik     28.76   581  
6. Brinley Dorrell 16 Woking     28.76   581  
8. Patrick Heeks 16 Pershore     28.80   578  
9. Reuben West 16 Bristol Hen     28.91   572  
10. Brandon Harris 16 Beachfield     28.93   570  
11. Finlay Saunders 16 Team Bath AS     29.00   566  
12. Oliver Hall 16 Middlesboro     29.01   566  
13. Dominic Bools 16 Radford     29.19   555  
14. Daniel Murtagh 16 Hatfield     29.21   554  
15. Harry Robinson 16 Preston     29.45   541  
16. Edward De Barra 16 East Grins'd     29.50   538  
17. Danny Skinner 16 Co Derby     29.57   534  

17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Roan Greening 17 Cockermouth     27.49   665  
2. Jeremy Kemp 17 Brompton     27.65   653  
3. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro     27.69   651  
4. Ryan Whitworth 17 TauntonDeane     27.91   635  
5. Louis Choron 17 Hastings     28.11   622  
5. Aaron Beckford 17 Derwentside     28.11   622  
7. Ross Philp 17 Staines     28.13   621  
8. Jack Bowyer 17 West Suffolk     28.18   617  
9. William Halliwell 17 Bristol Hen     28.20   616  
10. Henry Wyrill 17 West Dorset     28.21   615  
11. Ethan Jones 17 Winsford     28.28   611  
12. Tom Ward 17 Bo Stockton     28.37   605  
12. Manfred Battle 17 Co Cambridge     28.37   605  
14. George Green 17 West Dorset     28.48   598  
14. Liam Brennan 17 Basildon Ph     28.48   598  
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EVENT 305 Mens Open 50m Backstroke (Continued)           
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Michael Rees 19 Nova Cent'n     27.06   697  
2. Ian Lauritzen 18 Millfield     27.48   666  
3. Matthew Burton 18 Wycombe Dist     27.59   658  
4. Daniel Morgan 25 Aylesbury     27.61   656  
5. Cameron McKay 18 Leatherhead     27.74   647  
6. Kieran Rutter 18 Sutton Cheam     27.78   644  
7. Henry Hickson 19 Loftus Dol     27.85   639  
8. Thomas Pickering 19 Linslade     27.94   633  
9. Declan Hall 20 Wigan BEST     27.99   630  
10. Ethan Lawton 18 Newcastle St     28.00   629  
11. Jonathan Bennett 21 Birm'ham Uni     28.10   623  
